
2O2O-2O21 CONWAY CHRISTIAN BASKETBALL 
Day Date Opponent Teams Time 
Sat Nov 7 Baptist Prep (AAA Benefit) JG SG 2:00 
Mon Nov 9 Little Rock Homeschool 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Tues Nov 10 @ Des Arc JG JB SG 5:00 
Thur Nov 12 Saline County Christian Homeschool  JG JB SGjv SBjv 5:00 
Tues Nov 17 @ Flippin JG SG SB 5:00 
Thur Nov 19 Bauxite JG JB SG SB 4:30 
Fri Nov 20 Shiloh Christian SG SB 5:00 
Mon Nov 23 CAC JG JB SG SB 4:00 
Mon Nov 30 @ Perryville JG JB SG SB 4:00 
Fri Dec 4 @ *Quitman JG SG SB 5:00 
Tues Dec 8 *Hector JB SG SB 5:00 
Thur Dec 10 @ Mount Vernon-Enola 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Fri Dec 11 *Marshall JG SG SB 5:00 
Mon Dec 14 @ *Bigelow JB SG SB 5:00 
Fri Dec 18 *Maumelle Charter JG SG SB 5:00 
Mon Dec 28 Earle SG SB 5:00 
Tues Dec 29 @ Wonderview SG SB 6:00 
Sat Jan 2 @ Pangburn JG JB SG SB 11:00 
Mon Jan 4 Mount Vernon-Enola 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Tues Jan 5 *St. Joseph JB SG SB 5:00 
Fri Jan 8 @ *South Side Bee Branch JG SG SB 5:00 
Mon Jan 11 @ *Lisa Academy NLR JG JB SG SB 4:00 
Thur Jan 14 @ Sacred Heart 7G 7B JG JB 4:30 
Fri Jan 15 *Quitman JB SG SB 5:00 
Tues Jan 19 @ *Hector JG SG SB 5:00 
Thur Jan 21 @ *Marshall JB SG SB 5:00 
Tues Jan 26 *Bigelow JG SG SB 5:00 
Thur Jan 28 @ Baptist Prep 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Fri Jan 29 @ *Maumelle Charter JB SG SB 5:00 
Mon Feb 1 Guy-Perkins 7G 7B JG JB 5:00 
Tues Feb 2 @ *St. Joseph JG SG SB 5:00 
Fri Feb 5 *South Side Bee Branch JB SG SB 5:00 
smwh Feb 6-11 @ Junior High District Tournament (Hector) JG JB TBD 
Tues Feb 9 *Lisa NLR SG SB 6:00 
Fri Feb 12 @ Nemo Vista SG SB 6:00 
m-s Feb 15-20 @ Senior High District Tournament (SSBB) SG SB TBD 
w-s Feb 24-27 @ Regional Tournament (TBD) SG SB TBD 
t-s Mar 2-6 @ State Tournament (TBD) SG SB TBD 
Fri Mar 12 @ State Finals (Hot Springs) SG SB TBD 
     
* denotes conference game 


